
AEROSPACE TMF
29102 Hancock Parkway

Valencia, CA 91355 
Phone: 818-954-9504

www.aerotmf.com

Effective June 2023 the following prices rerflect the minimum charges for our processes

$200.00
$225.00
$275.00
$125.00
$175.00
$75.00
$90.00

$125.00
$100.00

$90.00
$60.00

$75.00

Primer IAW Mil-Specification $150.00
$175.00
$250.00
$175.00
$175.00
$125.00
$100.00

$75.00
$90.00Etching Cleaning

All Invoces will reflect  10% Hazardous Waste Surcharge.

High Humidity 24 hours
Penetrant Inspection

Paint 

Primer & Topcoat 
Fill Letterring 

Solid Film Lubricant

Abrasive Cleaning

Chemical Film Ty I
Chemical Film Ty II

Anodize Stripping
Masking for Anodize

Salt Spray 6min Copper Sulfate
Salt Spary 24 hours

Passivation
Testing

Hard Anodize Ty III CL 2 Dyed

Topcoat IAW Mil-Specification 

Minimum Charges

Paint Stripping/Scuffsand 
Masking for Paint

Processing 
Hard Anodize Ty III CL I

Hard Anodize Ty III  special thickness requirements 

Sulfuric Anodize TY II
Sulfuric Anodize TY II CL 2 Dyed

http://www.aerotmf.com/
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